TPA List for CS6360

	SL No.
	Problem Statement
	Performance based marks (indicative)
	Details

	
	
	
	

	
	
	Satisfactory
	Good
	Excellent
	

	1
	Cloth dynamics using GPU
	20
	31
	38
	

	2
	Cloth modeling on human body
	21
	33
	40
	

	3
	Texture transfer from images to dress (shirt)
	20
	32
	39
	

	4
	Hybrid Ray-Tracing on GPU
	17
	26
	33
	

	5
	 Avatar-ing a Face: Dynamics (Animation) and Rendering with Demo
	16
	31
	38
	

	6
	Modeling of Soft Object Deformation
	16
	25
	33
	

	7
	Simulating Flow (water) Patterns
	20
	32
	38
	

	8
	3D Facial Hair Modeling
	16
	25
	32
	

	9
	Design of Different Soft Animation Characters (as in animation movies)
	20
	30
	38
	

	10
	Skeleton Driven Deformable Body Characters Modeling
	[bookmark: _GoBack]21
	35
	40
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